
 RANK BIB DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAME-JCODE SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAT

14

Qualifications

JCF J1 DIRTFREAK びわこ高島 STAGE DHI #1
Communiqué  No.

ﾀﾞｳﾝﾋﾙ 女子ｴﾘｰﾄ

1/1

2013/05/04

Date: 2013/05/04/. TIME: 11:08.

1 1 末政 実緒 DIRT FREAK/SARACEN 3:39.849 0.000 32.74110287 兵庫県SUEMASA MIO JPN

2 4 中村 美佳 福井和泉MTB PARK 3:58.197 18.348 30.22310473 福井県NAKAMURA MIKA JPN

3 6 中川 弘佳 3:58.757 18.908 30.15310835 大阪府NAKAGAWA HIROKA JPN

4 3 中川 綾子 Team YRS 3:59.407 19.558 30.07310498 兵庫県NAKAGAWA AYAKO JPN

5 8 牧野 瑠衣 4:14.546 34.697 28.28310796 兵庫県MAKINO RUI JPN

6 2 九島 あかね 玄武/Turner 4:16.470 36.621 28.07310656 神奈川県KUSHIMA AKANE JPN

7 7 木下 論子 WAKO`s Zone 髑髏団 4:18.299 38.450 27.87310360 奈良県KINOSHITA NORIKO JPN

8 14 村田 実里 VAN-QUISH 4:23.251 43.402 27.35310583 山口県MURATA MISATO JPN

9 16 安福 範子 ACCEL 4:31.202 51.353 26.54310374 愛知県YASUFUKU NORIKO JPN

9
9

0
0
0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Commissaires Panel:

佐藤 裕幸

なし
ライセンス不携帯

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel

WAKITA SoftTiming by


